
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  1  1   Alabama 291  282  278       851  -13 
T3  2  2   Georgia 291  287  287       865  +1 
2  3  3   Baylor 289  290  288       867  +3 
1  4  T4   North Carolina 286  295  291       872  +8 
8  6  T4   NC State 297  289  286       872  +8 
6  5  6   South Carolina 293  289  299       881  +17 
5  7  7   Miami 292  295  296       883  +19 
7  9  8   Michigan 296  299  290       885  +21 
9  8  9   Wake Forest 301  290  295       886  +22 

10  10  10   Virginia 302  294  301       897  +33 
11  11  11   UCF 303  296  301       900  +36 
13  13  12   Notre Dame 309  298  300       907  +43 
14  12  13   Oregon 312  294  308       914  +50 
12  14  14   Penn State 305  312  301       918  +54 
15  16  15   Georgetown 314  310  301       925  +61 
16  15  16   Colorado State 316  304  309       929  +65 
17  17  17   College of Charleston 321  304  312       937  +73 
18  18  18   UNCG 327  313  309       949  +85 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T7 1   Kristen Gillman  Alabama  71   71  66       208  -8   
T4 2   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  71   69  69       209  -7   
1 T3   Lauren Stephenson  Alabama  69   68  73       210  -6   

T2 T3   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  70   69  71       210  -6   
T2 T3   Jillian Hollis  Georgia  70   69  71       210  -6   
T17 T6   Amy Lee  Baylor  72   73  66       211  -5   
T7 T6   Leonie Bettel  NC State  72   70  69       211  -5   
6 8   Bailey Tardy  Georgia  71   70  71       212  -4   

T9 T9   Grace Choi  Michigan  72   71  70       213  -3   
T4 T9   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  72   68  73       213  -3   
T15 T11   Dylan Kim  Baylor  71   73  72       216  E   
T9 T11   Dewi Weber  Miami  72   71  73       216  E   
T9 T11   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  71   72  73       216  E   
T15 T14   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  74   70  73       217  +1   
T9 T14   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  72   71  74       217  +1   
T23 T16   India Clyburn  NC State  73   74  71       218  +2   
T45 T16   Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  76   76  66       218  +2   
T9 T16   Delfina Acosta  Miami  71   72  75       218  +2   
T21 T16   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  70   76  72       218  +2   
T17 20   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  73   72  74       219  +3   
T21 T21   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  74   72  74       220  +4   
T17 T21   Ashley Holder  UCF  73   72  75       220  +4   
T29 T21   Harang Lee  Georgia  71   77  72       220  +4   
T23 T21   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  75   72  73       220  +4   
T9 T21   Maria Vesga  Baylor  70   73  77       220  +4   
T23 T26   Laura Fuenfstueck  College of Charleston  75   72  74       221  +5   
T29 T26   Cheerie Tan  Baylor  76   72  73       221  +5   
T38 T28   Mary Ellen Shuman  Georgia  79   71  73       223  +7   
T38 T28   Laura Kowohl  NC State  77   73  73       223  +7   
T29 T28   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  73   75  75       223  +7   
T23 T31   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  72   75  77       224  +8   
T23 T31   Naomi Ko  NC State  75   72  77       224  +8   
T45 T31   Filippa Moork  Miami  73   79  72       224  +8   
T38 T31   Megan Kim  Michigan  74   76  74       224  +8   
T54 T31   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  76   78  70       224  +8   
T29 T31   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  72   76  76       224  +8   
T42 T31   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  76   75  73       224  +8   
T42 T31   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  77   74  73       224  +8   
T45 T39   Sarah Bae  NC State  78   74  73       225  +9   
T29 T39   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  74   74  77       225  +9   
T17 T39   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  73   72  80       225  +9   
T29 T42   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  74   74  78       226  +10   
T36 T42   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  73   76  77       226  +10   
T29 T44   Jia Xin Yang  South Carolina  74   74  79       227  +11   
T38 T44   Cara Basso  Penn State  74   76  77       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T44   Maho Hayakawa  Virginia  78   74  75       227  +11   
T69 T44   Marianna Monaco *  South Carolina  83   74  70       227  +11   
T45 T44   Alexa Popowitz  Georgetown  76   76  75       227  +11   
T36 T49   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  79   70  79       228  +12   
T69 T49   Anna Redding  Virginia  84   73  71       228  +12   
T54 T49   Lauren Waller  Penn State  75   79  74       228  +12   
T45 T49   Cecily Overbey *  NC State  80   72  76       228  +12   
T23 T49   Mia Landegren  Alabama  76   71  81       228  +12   
T52 54   Maria Balcazar  UCF  79   74  76       229  +13   
T54 T55   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  77   77  76       230  +14   
T82 T55   Jacquelyn Eleey  Georgetown  80   80  70       230  +14   
T54 T57   Kate Granahan  Penn State  76   78  77       231  +15   
T63 T57   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  80   76  75       231  +15   
T59 T59   Johanna Larsson  UCF  76   79  77       232  +16   
T54 T59   Petra Salko  Oregon  80   74  78       232  +16   
T63 T59   Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  80   76  76       232  +16   
T69 T59   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  79   78  75       232  +16   
T42 T59   Renate Grimstad  Miami  76   75  81       232  +16   
T52 T59   Anna Hack  UCF  77   76  79       232  +16   
T59 T65   Katharine Patrick *  Virginia  77   78  78       233  +17   
T45 T65   Fiona Liddell  Baylor  80   72  81       233  +17   
T86 T65   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  84   78  71       233  +17   
T63 T65   Kelsey Ulep  Oregon  79   77  77       233  +17   
T59 T69   Lauren Gros  Georgetown  78   77  79       234  +18   
T63 T69   Mariana Ocano *  North Carolina  74   82  78       234  +18   
T74 T71   Gaby Coello  Georgia  80   78  77       235  +19   
T69 T71   Pendleton Bogache  Georgetown  80   77  78       235  +19   
T63 T71   Natalia Asensio  UNCG  79   77  79       235  +19   
T74 T71   Isi Nilsson  South Carolina  82   76  77       235  +19   
T78 T71   Emily White  Michigan  80   79  76       235  +19   
T84 T76   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  80   81  75       236  +20   
T74 T76   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  82   76  78       236  +20   
T78 T76   Brianna Becker  Colorado State  78   81  77       236  +20   
T84 79   Alexis Kershaw  UNCG  82   79  76       237  +21   
T74 T80   Kendall Dobbins  UNCG  81   77  80       238  +22   
T59 T80   Julia Ford  Virginia  78   77  83       238  +22   
88 T80   Madelein Herr  Penn State  84   79  75       238  +22   

T78 83   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  82   77  80       239  +23   
T78 T84   Elisabeth Rau  Colorado State  82   77  81       240  +24   
T63 T84   Josefine Garton  College of Charleston  81   75  84       240  +24   
T82 T84   Victoria Drechsler  College of Charleston  81   79  80       240  +24   
T86 87   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  84   78  79       241  +25   
89 88   Cheni Xu *  North Carolina  82   82  78       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 T89   Ashley Fitzgibbons  Georgetown  85   80  78       243  +27   
T69 T89   Mia Ayer  Notre Dame  84   73  86       243  +27   
T92 91   Anna Rottluff  College of Charleston  89   81  79       249  +33   
91 92   Kristin Powers  UNCG  85   81  86       252  +36   

T92 93   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  83   87  85       255  +39   
94 94   Emily Kurey *  UNCG  96   89  95       280  +64   
96 -    Louisa Tichy  UNCG  D   80  74       -     -      
95 -    Sierra Brooks  Wake Forest  D   77  77       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champions Course - BNC 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 



Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions Course

Browns Summit, NC
Champions Course - BNC 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 291 282 278 851

1 Kristen Gillman (3) 71 71 66 208

T3 Lauren Stephenson (2) 69 68 73 210

T16 Cheyenne Knight (1) 76 76 66 218

T21 Lakareber Abe (4) 75 72 73 220

T49 Mia Landegren (5) 76 71 81 228

2 Georgia 291 287 287 865

T3 Jillian Hollis (1) 70 69 71 210

8 Bailey Tardy (2) 71 70 71 212

T21 Harang Lee (3) 71 77 72 220

T28 Mary Ellen Shuman (5) 79 71 73 223

T71 Gaby Coello (4) 80 78 77 235

3 Baylor 289 290 288 867

T6 Amy Lee (2) 72 73 66 211

T11 Dylan Kim (4) 71 73 72 216

T21 Maria Vesga (1) 70 73 77 220

T26 Cheerie Tan (5) 76 72 73 221

T65 Fiona Liddell (3) 80 72 81 233

T4 North Carolina 286 295 291 872

2 Bryana Nguyen (2) 71 69 69 209

T16 Leslie Cloots (3) 70 76 72 218

T31 Lexi Harkins (1) 76 75 73 224

T31 Brynn Walker (4) 72 75 77 224

T42 Kelly Whaley (5) 73 76 77 226

T4 NC State 297 289 286 872

T6 Leonie Bettel (5) 72 70 69 211

T16 India Clyburn (1) 73 74 71 218

T28 Laura Kowohl (4) 77 73 73 223

T31 Naomi Ko (3) 75 72 77 224

T39 Sarah Bae (2) 78 74 73 225

6 South Carolina 293 289 299 881

T14 Ana Pelaez (2) 72 71 74 217

20 Marion Veysseyre (3) 73 72 74 219

T21 Ainhoa Olarra (1) 74 72 74 220

T44 Jia Xin Yang (4) 74 74 79 227

T71 Isi Nilsson (5) 82 76 77 235

7 Miami 292 295 296 883

T11 Dewi Weber (1) 72 71 73 216

T16 Delfina Acosta (5) 71 72 75 218

T31 Filippa Moork (2) 73 79 72 224

T55 Macarena Aguilera (3) 77 77 76 230

T59 Renate Grimstad (4) 76 75 81 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Michigan 296 299 290 885

T9 Grace Choi (2) 72 71 70 213

T31 Elodie Van Dievoet (1) 76 78 70 224

T31 Megan Kim (3) 74 76 74 224

T39 Alisa Snyder (4) 74 74 77 225

T71 Emily White (5) 80 79 76 235

9 Wake Forest 301 290 295 886

T3 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 70 69 71 210

T9 Sierra Sims (2) 72 68 73 213

T59 Erica Herr (3) 79 78 75 232

T59 Antonia Eberhard (5) 80 76 76 232

T95 Sierra Brooks (4) 0 77 77 154

10 Virginia 302 294 301 897

T28 Lauren Diaz-Yi (5) 73 75 75 223

T39 Morgan Gonzales (1) 73 72 80 225

T44 Maho Hayakawa (4) 78 74 75 227

T49 Anna Redding (2) 84 73 71 228

T80 Julia Ford (3) 78 77 83 238

11 UCF 303 296 301 900

T21 Ashley Holder (1) 73 72 75 220

T31 Ayaka Nakayama (4) 77 74 73 224

54 Maria Balcazar (2) 79 74 76 229

T59 Johanna Larsson (3) 76 79 77 232

T59 Anna Hack (5) 77 76 79 232

12 Notre Dame 309 298 300 907

T11 Emma Albrecht (1) 71 72 73 216

T31 Maddie Rose Hamilton (5) 72 76 76 224

T65 Isabella DiLisio (2) 84 78 71 233

83 Jordan Ferreira (3) 82 77 80 239

T89 Mia Ayer (4) 84 73 86 243

13 Oregon 312 294 308 914

T42 Cathleen Santoso (4) 74 74 78 226

T49 Kathleen Scavo (2) 79 70 79 228

T57 Marcella Pranovia (5) 80 76 75 231

T59 Petra Salko (1) 80 74 78 232

T65 Kelsey Ulep (3) 79 77 77 233

14 Penn State 305 312 301 918

T44 Cara Basso (5) 74 76 77 227

T49 Lauren Waller (1) 75 79 74 228

T57 Kate Granahan (4) 76 78 77 231

T76 Jackie Rogowicz (2) 80 81 75 236

T80 Madelein Herr (3) 84 79 75 238

15 Georgetown 314 310 301 925

T44 Alexa Popowitz (2) 76 76 75 227

T55 Jacquelyn Eleey (1) 80 80 70 230

T69 Lauren Gros (5) 78 77 79 234

T71 Pendleton Bogache (4) 80 77 78 235

T89 Ashley Fitzgibbons (3) 85 80 78 243

16 Colorado State 316 304 309 929

T14 Katrina Prendergast (1) 74 70 73 217

T76 Ellen Secor (2) 82 76 78 236

T76 Brianna Becker (5) 78 81 77 236

T84 Elisabeth Rau (3) 82 77 81 240

93 Jessica Sloot (4) 83 87 85 255
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 College of Charleston 321 304 312 937

T26 Laura Fuenfstueck (1) 75 72 74 221

T84 Victoria Drechsler (2) 81 79 80 240

T84 Josefine Garton (3) 81 75 84 240

87 Victoria Huskey (5) 84 78 79 241

91 Anna Rottluff (4) 89 81 79 249

18 UNCG 327 313 309 949

T71 Natalia Asensio (4) 79 77 79 235

79 Alexis Kershaw (1) 82 79 76 237

T80 Kendall Dobbins (5) 81 77 80 238

92 Kristin Powers (3) 85 81 86 252

T95 Louisa Tichy (2) 0 80 74 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T44 Marianna Monaco (South Carolina) 83 74 70 227

T49 Cecily Overbey (NC State) 80 72 76 228

T65 Katharine Patrick (Virginia) 77 78 78 233

T69 Mariana Ocano (North Carolina) 74 82 78 234

88 Cheni Xu (North Carolina) 82 82 78 242

94 Emily Kurey (UNCG) 96 89 95 280
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